2012 Saucony XC Series Race #3: Augustana Open

Sep 29th, 2012 Camrose, AB

5km Individual Results

Name

Jessica O'Connell
Lisa Mensink

Tara Struyk
Alexandra Gordichuk
Marriya Jenkins
Terra Manca
Vanessa Trofimenkoff
Lisa Giles

Isabella Englert
Kristen Hansen
Caroline Schlosser
Jamie Wigmore
Hattie Kanyo

Robyn Taylor
Elisabeth Derksen
Kalli Green

Lesley Koopman
Claudette Augert
Dawn Nagazina
Catherine Alcorn
Anna Eriksson
Lauren Brookes
Alicia Baharally
Amanda Patteson
Becky Dunne
Mackenzie Koopmans
Kate Soucy

Chelsea Graham
Mallory Pinnock
Diane Jmaeff
Alexandra Robertson
Emma-Claire Docherty
Keely MacCulloch
Jennifer Paterson
Victoria Frivold
Robyn Kerr

Melissa Cantlay
Jessica Patterson
Collette Washbrook
Jodie Van Meetelen
Kayla Hardy

Andrea Von Engelhardt
Anna Duda

Jodie Salmon

Maja Zimmerman
Stephanie Marcotte
Emma Norris

Taya Hoar

Age Group Team
2029 UCAC
f35+ UCAC
f3034 RRAC
f2029 GMU
f0019 CUCA
2029 RRAC
f0019 GMU
2029 SAIT
2029 GMU
2029 NAIT
f2029 RRAC
f0019 GPRC
2029 LCK
f0019 GMU
2029 GMU
2029 AUG
f0019 GMU
f35+ RRAC
f2029 open
f0019 RDC
f0019 open
2029 AUG
f0019 SAIT
2029 GPRC
2029 KC
f2029 LCK
2029 LCK
2029 CUCA
f2029 open
2029 LCK
f0019 GMU
2029 SAIT
f2029 AUG
2029 AUG
2029 AUG
2029 GMU
2029 SAIT
f2029 open
f0019 open
2029 GMU
f0019 GPRC
3034 open
f35+ RDC
2029 LCK
2029 AUG
2029 GPRC
2029 AUG
f0019 AUG

Time Place A-Gr.% A-Gr.T-EQ
18:19 1
19:18 2
19:34 3
19:56 4
20:06 5
20:11 6
20:27 7
20:37 8
20:40 9
20:59 10
21:00 11
21:04 12
21:13 13
21:16 14
21:24 15
21:39 16
21:58 17
22:01 18
22:21 19
22:48 20
22:58 21
23:00 22
23:04 23
23:05 24
23:06 25
23:10 26
23:11 27
23:12 28
23:20 29
23:30 30
23:35 31
23:42 32
23:43 33
23:44 34
23:44 35
23:52 36
23:56 37

24:00:00 38
24:09:00 39
24:15:00 40
24:20:00 41
24:25:00 42
24:28:00 43
24:31:00 44
24:39:00 45
24:48:00 46
25:01:00 47
25:01:00 48



llona Gyapay

Goldine Mistelbacher

Caylee Vogel
Danielle Fandrick
Sandy Burger
Vanessa Neudord
Beverly Kaine
Desiree Denney
Tess Krause
Jenna Ronnie
Holly Woods
Chennae Lapatak
Kimberley Boulton
Adree Goulding
Karly Johnson
Emily Vos
Jennifer Blume
Averil Jones
Laura Friesen
Calla Scott
Jennifer Priveson
Chassity Mohan
Davis Alton

Kirby Spring
Sidney Moss
Kate Dupuis
Amy Hudson
Alysa Tetzlaff
Myla Large
Jennifer Wilson
Amanda Scott
Alison McNary
Brianna Schultz
Nicole Wagner
Amy Stollery
Johanna Ferrie
Meghan Wilcox
Leign-ann Lowrie
Caitlin Harney
Samara Froland

2029
f3034
2029
f0019
f35+
f2029
f35+
f2029
2029
f2029
2029
f2029
f3034
2029
f0019
2029
f0019
2029
2029
f0019
2029
f0019
f0019
2029
2029
2029
2029
2029
f0019
f35+
2029
f0019
2029
f0019
f2029
2029
f0019
f35+
2029
2029

AUG
NAIT
LCK
RDC
LAKE
CUCA
CUCA
KC
GMU
RDC
NAIT
NAIT
NAIT
LAKE
AUG
PBR
LAKE
GMU
RDC
GPRC
KC
GPRC
AUG
LAKE
RDC
SAIT
oC
NAIT
AUG
open
NAIT
PBR
AUG
RDC
oC
AUG
NAIT
NAIT
AUG
AUG

25:02:00
25:10:00
25:17:00
25:18:00
25:22:00
25:24:00
25:27:00
25:34:00
25:42:00
25:53:00
25:58:00
26:05:00
26:09:00
26:13:00
26:17:00
26:18:00
26:22:00
26:26:00
26:32:00
26:36:00
26:37:00
26:38:00
26:54:00
26:55:00
27:01:00
27:04:00
28:06:00
28:16:00
28:17:00
28:28:00
28:51:00
29:05:00
29:10:00
29:47:00
29:53:00
29:53:00
30:06:00
30:43:00
30:54:00
30:54:00

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88



